We reserve us the right to make modifications to the construction without prior notice.
Copyright © www.fox.it  FOX S.r.l. via Romagna 6 � 20090 Opera � Milano
Tel +39.02.57.60.00.33 - +39.02.57.60.65.43  Fax +39.02.57.60.01.76
32
TM4
60° Swinging connector and
incorporated seal fluid side
TM6

- Different preset values and hysteresis on request
- TM4/ATEX, TM6/ATEX execution according to   II 3 G/D  EEx  m T4
HOW TO ORDER
TM..           .           .          .
Type Fix set switching P max Type of electric
contact Body material Hydraulic connection
 °C Bar   1 2 3
TM44 TM64 40 200
TM45 TM65 50 200
TM46 TM66 60 200
TM47 TM67 70 200
TM48 TM68 80 200
TM49 TM69 90 200
TM49.0 TM69.0 100 200
TM49.1 TM69.1 110 200
A
NA
C
NC
X
in
AISI316L
if omitted
means Brass
½�BSP ⅜�BSP M22x1.5
MONO CONTACT BIMETALLIC THERMOSTAT  TM4 AND TM6 SERIES
We riserve us the right to make modification to the construction without prior notice.
Copyright © www.fox.it
FOX Srl   via Romagna 6 – 20090 Opera – Milano
Tel +39.02.57.60.00.33 - +39.02.57.60.65.43  Fax +39.02.57.60.01.76
TEMPERATURE SWITCH TMD4 SERIES
36
TS4
The thermostat TMD4 series allow the commutation of two different
electric contacact when two different temperature value, presetted in
factory, are reached.
Intervention value and type of contacts on demand.
Techniacl Features:
Body: in Brass
 - TMD4 : hexagonal 27 mm
Assembly: in every  position
Hydraulic connection:     - ½” BSP male
                                        - M22 x 1.5 male
Working temperature: from -20 °C to + 120°C
Switching frequency: 20 cycles/min
Switching accuracy: ± 3.5 °C
Fixed hysteresis value: ~ 12 °C del valore impostato
Weight:  0.07 Kg
Electrical Features:
- Electric connection in accordance to DIN 43650
- Electric protection in accordance to DIN 40050: IP65
- Max load on contacts:
                          24 VAC – 15 A
                          24 VDC – 10 A
Warranty: see dedicated page
Spare parts: see dedicated page
Available:
- Intervention point and hysteresis value on demand
N.B. : For every contacts please indicate if NO or NC
HOW TO ORDER
              TMD4            .            .          .          .            .
Type Intervention point      First